
HUBBIS EVENTS 
2021 SCHEDULE
EVENT
Compliance in Asian Wealth Management Forum
Middle East Wealth Management Forum
Compliance in Asian Wealth Management Forum
Philippines Wealth Management Forum
Independent Wealth Management Forum
Thailand Wealth Management Forum
Investment Solutions Forum
Malaysian Wealth Management Forum 
Indian Wealth Management Forum 
Vietnam Wealth Management Forum
Digital Wealth Asia Forum
Investment Solutions Forum
Indonesian Wealth Management Forum 
Independent Wealth Management Forum 
Asian Wealth Solutions Forum
Taiwan Wealth Management Forum 
China Wealth Management Forum
Digital Wealth Asia Forum

DATE
Thursday 14th January
Tuesday 19th January 
Thursday 28th January 
Thursday 22nd April
Thursday 6th May
Thursday 20th May
Thursday 24th June
Thursday 1st July 
Thursday 26th August 
Thursday 9th September
Thursday 23rd September 
Thursday 30th September
Thursday 7th October 
Thursday 21st October
Thursday 28th October 
Tuesday 16th November 
Thursday 18th November
Tuesday 23rd November

CITY
Singapore
Dubai
Hong Kong
Manila
Singapore
Bangkok
Singapore
Kuala Lumpur
Mumbai
Ho Chi Minh
Singapore
Hong Kong
Jakarta
Hong Kong
Singapore
Taipei
Shanghai
Hong Kong


